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2020/08/09 ISKHI4EE 0.450 km ._._.
02 2020/08/09 11:10 . ......

L—2 BAtaRfE 10:00:00

Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
65 40.623 +0.809 10:51:00.564
(2-7) #A 66 40.390 +0.576 10:51:40.954
1 45.369 +5.555 10:04:55.828 67 40.531 +0.717 10:52:21.485
2 42.031 +2.217 10:05:37.859 68 40.715 +0.901 10:53:02.200
3 41.174 +1.360 10:06:19.033 69 40.385 +0.571 10:53:42.585
4 40.830 +1.016 10:06:59.863 70 40.386 +0.572 10:54:22.971
5 40.720 +0.906 10:07:40.583 71 1:35.618 +55.804 10:55:58.589
6 41.144 +1.330 10:08:21.727 72 43.604 +3.790 10:56:42.193
7 40.937 +1.123 10:09:02.664 73 41.239 +1.425 10:57:23.432
8 40.905 +1.091 10:09:43.569 74 41.064 +1.250 10:58:04.496
9 1:31.586 +51772  10:11:15.155 75 41.123 +1.309  10:58:45.619
10 42,635 +2.821 10:11:57.790 76 41.233 +1.419 10:59:26.852
11 39.824 +0.010 10:12:37.614 77 40.908 +1.094 11:00:07.760
12 39.847 +0.033  10:13:17.461 78 40.758 +0.944  11:00:48.518
13 39.909 +0.095 10:13:57.370 79 40.956 +1.142 11:01:29.474
14 40.011 +0.197  10:14:37.381 80 41.002 +1.188  11:02:10.476
15 39.814 10:15:17.195 81 40.918 +1.104 11:02:51.394
16 39.931 +0.117 10:15:57.126 82 41.764 +1.950 11:03:33.158
17 39.982 +0.168  10:16:37.108 83 40.877 +1.063  11:04:14.035
18 40.050 +0.236 10:17:17.158 84 41.248 +1.434 11:04:55.283
19 39.877 +0.063 10:17:57.035 85 41.355 +1.541 11:05:36.638
20 39.929 +0.115  10:18:36.964 86 41.157 +1.343  11:06:17.795
21 39.989 +0.175 10:19:16.953 87 40.989 +1.175 11:06:58.784
22 39.959 +0.145  10:19:56.912 88 41.211 +1.397  11:07:39.995
23 40.003 +0.189 10:20:36.915 89 41.668 +1.854 11:08:21.663
24 39.988 +0.174 10:21:16.903 90 42.060 +2.246 11:09:03.723
25 39.961 +0.147  10:21:56.864 91 41.139 +1.325  11:09:44.862
26 40.102 +0.288 10:22:36.966 92 40.968 +1.154 11:10:25.830
27 40.047 +0.233 10:23:17.013 93 41.029 +1.215 11:11:06.859
28 1:34.335 +54.521 10:24:51.348 94 1:33.132 +53.318 11:12:39.991
29 44,117 +4.303 10:25:35.465 95 42.995 +3.181 11:13:22.986
30 40.928 +1.114  10:26:16.393 96 40.342 +0.528  11:14:03.328
31 40.982 +1.168 10:26:57.375 97 40.197 +0.383 11:14:43.525
32 40.891 +1.077 10:27:38.266 98 40.472 +0.658 11:15:23.997
33 41.061 +1.247  10:28:19.327 9 40.254 +0.440  11:16:04.251
34 41.640 +1.826 10:29:00.967 100 40.180 +0.366 11:16:44.431
35 40.959 +1.145 10:29:41.926 101 40.203 +0.389 11:17:24.634
36 40.951 +1.137 10:30:22.877 102 40.213 +0.399 11:18:04.847
37 40.971 +1.157 10:31:03.848 103 1:30.411 +50.597 11:19:35.258
38 40.757 +0.943 10:31:44.605 104 42.543 +2.729 11:20:17.801
39 41.138 +1.324 10:32:25.743 105 40.192 +0.378 11:20:57.993
40 41.183 +1.369 10:33:06.926 106 40.242 +0.428 11:21:38.235
41 41.112 +1.298 10:33:48.038 107 40.130 +0.316 11:22:18.365
42 41.030 +1.216 10:34:29.068 108 39.944 +0.130 11:22:58.309
43 41.029 +1.215 10:35:10.097 109 39.998 +0.184 11:23:38.307
44 40.672 +0.858 10:35:50.769 110 40.794 +0.980 11:24:19.101
45 40.641 +0.827 10:36:31.410 111 40.031 +0.217 11:24:59.132
46 41.782 +1.968 10:37:13.192 112 40.167 +0.353 11:25:39.299
47 40.877 +1.063 10:37:54.069 113 39.867 +0.053 11:26:19.166
48 41.180 +1.366 10:38:35.249 114 40.038 +0.224 11:26:59.204
49 41.004 +1.190 10:39:16.253 115 40.224 +0.410 11:27:39.428
50 1:35.146 +55.332 10:40:51.399 116 39.972 +0.158 11:28:19.400
51 42.985 +3.171 10:41:34.384 117 39.989 +0.175 11:28:59.389
52 40.303 +0.489 10:42:14.687 118 40.258 +0.444 11:29:39.647
53 40.425 +0.611 10:42:55.112 119 40.093 +0.279 11:30:19.740
54 40.419 +0.605 10:43:35.531 120 39.818 +0.004 11:30:59.558
55 40.372 +0.558 10:44:15.903 121 40.322 +0.508 11:31:39.880
56 40.334 +0.520 10:44:56.237 122 40.157 +0.343 11:32:20.037
57 40.511 +0.697 10:45:36.748 123 39.865 +0.051 11:32:59.902
58 40.490 +0.676 10:46:17.238 124 40.308 +0.494 11:33:40.210
59 40.476 +0.662 10:46:57.714 125 39.896 +0.082 11:34:20.106
60 40.452 +0.638 10:47:38.166 126 40.017 +0.203 11:35:00.123
61 40.408 +0.594 10:48:18.574
62 40.355 +0.541 10:48:58.929
63 40.530 +0.716 10:49:39.459
64 40.482 +0.668 10:50:19.941
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